
 

    

Apprenticeship Sector Workshops 
An amazing opportunity for year 11 to 13s to get advice from industry 
experts, employers and apprentices in the sector, ask questions, 
search for apprenticeship vacancies through the ‘Find An 
Apprenticeship – FAA’ service and connect directly with 
apprenticeship providers in Lancashire. 

 

East Lancashire 

IT & Digital     Tuesday 11 May  1 – 3pm 

Hospitality & Leisure    Wednesday 12 May  1 – 3pm 

Engineering & Manufacturing  Tuesday 18 May  1 – 3pm 

Agriculture & Land-based Services  Tuesday 25 May  1 – 3pm  

Business & Customer Service  Tuesday 8 June  1 – 3pm 

Health, Social Care & Education  Wednesday 16 June  1 – 3pm 

Sports & Recreation    Wednesday 23 June  1 – 3pm 

Construction & Building Industries  Wednesday 30 June  1 – 3pm 

 

West Lancashire 

IT & Digital     Thursday 13 May  1 – 3pm 

Engineering & Manufacturing  Thursday 20 May  1 – 3pm 

Hospitality & Leisure    Wednesday 26 May  1 – 3pm 

Agriculture & Land-based Services  Thursday 27 May  1 – 3pm  

Business & Customer Service  Thursday 10 June  1 – 3pm 

Health, Social Care & Education  Thursday 17 June  1 – 3pm 

Sports & Recreation    Thursday 24 June  1 – 3pm 

Construction & Building Industries  Thursday 1 July  1 – 3pm 

 

For more information and to book on to the event(s) in your Lancashire 
region please contact cath@lancsforum.co.uk or on 07495 051789 

We look forward to welcoming you and your students.  


